DATE ORDERED ORDER NUMBER ORDER STATUS

1/14/2020
1/14/2020
1/2/2020
1/16/2020
1/16/2020
1/17/2020
1/25/2020
1/25/2020
1/25/2020
1/1/2020
1/26/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/28/2020
1/30/2020
1/31/2020
1/31/2020
2/2/2020
2/2/2020
2/2/2020
2/2/2020
2/3/2020
2/3/2020
2/5/2020
2/6/2020
2/8/2020
2/8/2020
2/8/2020
2/8/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/9/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/18/2020
2/18/2020
2/21/2020
2/23/2020
2/23/2020
2/23/2020
2/24/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020

R358597703
R358597703
R630078319
R502403628
R502403628
R799720622
R964002999
R750998044
R750998044
R295483367
R479571710
R697188831
R960668601
R396823723
R788017060
R757762132
R933889099
R539489329
R316339340
R948685055
R765232303
R765232303
R238738641
R238738641
R068590410
R041152652
R567899878
R988266151
R866247652
R551501706
R573937877
R573937877
R573937877
R573937877
R573937877
R573937877
R573937877
R573937877
R192629904
R884623214
R950909746
R462984726
R013548106
R213366539
R835572185
R696680025
R587578901
R435279539
R948753949
R251332377
R251332377

SHIPPED 2/10/20
SHIPPED 2/10/20
SHIPPED 2/12/20
SHIPPED 2/14/20
SHIPPED 2/14/20
SHIPPED 2/18/20
SHIPPED 2/18/20
SHIPPED 2/24/20
SHIPPED 2/24/20
SHIPPED 2/25/20
SHIPPED 2/26/20
SHIPPED 2/26/20
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
HOLD/PATCHES
HOLD/PATCHES
HOLD/PATCHES
HOLD/PATCHES
HOLD/PATCHES
HOLD/PATCHES
HOLD/PATCHES
HOLD/PATCHES
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
HOLD/PATCHES
HOLD/PATCHES

ITEM

12
22
171
12
2/2
171
11
12
2/2
171
171
11
11
171
171
171
171
11
11
171
12
2/2
12
22
11
171
12
2/2
11
11
1/8
2/8
3/8
4/8
5/8
6/8
7/8
8/8
171
11
11
17
171
171
171
11
11
17
171
12
22



