DATE ORDERED	ORDER NUMBER	ORDER STATUS	ITEM
1/14/2020	R358597703	SHIPPED 2/10/20	1/2
1/14/2020	R358597703	SHIPPED 2/10/20	2/2
1/2/2020	R630078319	SHIPPED 2/12/20	1/1
1/16/2020	R502403628	SHIPPED 2/14/20	1/2
1/16/2020	R502403628	SHIPPED 2/14/20	2/2
1/17/2020	R799720622	SHIPPED 2/18/20	1/1
1/25/2020	R964002999	SHIPPED 2/18/20	1/1
1/25/2020	R750998044	SHIPPED 2/24/20	1/2
1/25/2020	R750998044	SHIPPED 2/24/20	2/2
1/1/2020	R295483367	SHIPPED 2/25/20	1/1
1/26/2020	R479571710	SHIPPED 2/26/20	1/1
1/27/2020	R697188831	SHIPPED 2/26/20	1/1
1/27/2020	R960668601	SEWING	1/1
1/27/2020	R396823723	SEWING	1/1
	R788017060	SEWING	1/1
1/28/2020			
1/30/2020	R757762132	SEWING	1/1
1/31/2020	R933889099	SEWING	1/1
1/31/2020	R539489329	CUTTING	1/1
2/2/2020	R316339340	CUTTING	1/1
2/2/2020	R948685055	CUTTING	1/1
2/2/2020	R765232303	CUTTING	1/2
2/2/2020	R765232303	CUTTING	2/2
2/3/2020	R238738641	ORDER RECEIVED	1/2
2/3/2020	R238738641	ORDER RECEIVED	2/2
2/5/2020	R068590410	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/6/2020	R041152652	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/8/2020	R567899878	ORDER RECEIVED	1/2
2/8/2020	R988266151	ORDER RECEIVED	2/2
2/8/2020	R866247652	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/8/2020	R551501706	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/9/2020	R573937877	HOLD/PATCHES	1/8
2/9/2020	R573937877	HOLD/PATCHES	2/8
2/9/2020	R573937877	HOLD/PATCHES	3/8
2/9/2020	R573937877	HOLD/PATCHES	4/8
2/9/2020	R573937877	HOLD/PATCHES	5/8
2/9/2020	R573937877	HOLD/PATCHES	6/8
2/9/2020	R573937877	HOLD/PATCHES	7/8
2/9/2020	R573937877	HOLD/PATCHES	8/8
2/9/2020	R192629904	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/13/2020	R884623214	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/13/2020	R950909746	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/18/2020	R462984726	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/18/2020	R013548106	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/21/2020	R213366539	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/23/2020	R835572185	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/23/2020	R696680025	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/23/2020	R587578901	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/24/2020	R435279539	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/25/2020	R948753949	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
2/25/2020	R251332377	HOLD/PATCHES	1/2
2/25/2020	R251332377	HOLD/PATCHES	2/2
	11201002011	HOLDH ATOHLO	212